
Lauderdale County Basketball  
2025-2026 

Monday Nov 3, 4, 6​ ​ West Limestone Tip Off ​ Away​ TBA 8G, 8B 
Saturday Nov 8​ ​ Albertville @ Fairview​​ Away​ 11:30 VG 
Tuesday Nov 11​ ​ Rogers​​ ​ ​ Home  ​5:00 8G, 8B 
Saturday Nov 15​ ​ RTB Classic​ ​ ​ Away  ​7B, 8B 
Monday Nov 17​ ​ Wilson​​ ​ ​ Away​ 4:00 7B, 8G, 8B, BG 
Tuesday Nov 18​ ​ Tanner​​ ​ ​ Away  ​4:00 7B, 8B, BB, VB 
Friday Nov 21​​ ​ West Limestone​ ​ Home ​4:00 7B, 8B, BB, VB 
Monday Nov 24​ ​ Central​​ ​ ​ Home  4:30  7B, 8G, 8B 
Monday Nov 24, 25​ ​ Priceville Classic​ ​ Away  ​TBA  BB, VB 
Monday Nov 24, 25​ ​ Hartselle Classic​ ​ Away​ TBA BG, VG 
Monday Dec 1​​ ​ Lexington​ ​ ​ Away  ​4:30 7B, 8G, 8B 
Tuesday Dec 2​ ​ Deshler​ ​ ​ Home​ 4:00 BG, BB, VG, VB 
Thursday Dec 4​ ​ Tanner/South Lawrence​ Home​ 3:30 8G, 7B, 8B, BB, VB 
Saturday Dec 6​ ​ Tishomingo County​ ​ Away​ 12:00​ VG, VB 
Monday Dec 8​​ ​ Wilson​​ ​ ​ Home  4:30 7B, 8G, 8B 
Tuesday Dec 9​ ​ Clements​ ​ ​ Home​ 4:30 BB, VG, VB 
Thursday Dec 11​ ​ West Limestone​ ​ Away  ​5:00 7B, 8G 
Friday Dec 12​​ ​ Rogers​​ ​ ​ Away  ​4:30 BB, VG, VB 
Monday Dec 15​ ​ Deshler​ ​ ​ Away​ 4:00 7B, 8G, 8B​ ​  
Monday Dec 15​ ​ Colbert County​ ​ Away​ 4:30 BB, VG, VB 
Friday Dec 19​​ ​ Lexington​ ​ ​ Home​ 4:30 7B, 8G, 8B 
Friday Dec 19​​ ​ Giles County Classic​ ​ Away​ 6:00 VG, VB 
Monday Dec 22​ ​ Brooks​​ ​ ​ Home​ 4:00 BG, BB, VG, VB 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Home​ 4:00 7B, 8G, 8B Old Gym 
Saturday Dec 27, 29, 30​ Loretto/South Lawrence Tournament​      Away TBA VG, 8G, 8B 
Monday Dec 29, 30​ ​ Ardmore Tournament​ ​ Away​ TBA VB 
Friday Jan 2​ ​ ​ Central​​ ​ ​ Away​ 4:00 7B, 8G, 8B 
Friday Jan 2 ​ ​ ​ Priceville​ ​ ​ Away​ 4:00 BG, BB, VG, VB 
Monday Jan 5​​ ​ Deshler​ ​ ​ Home​ 4:30 7B, 8G, 8B​  
Tuesday Jan 6​​ ​ Colbert County​ ​ Home ​4:30 BB, VG, VB 
Thursday Jan 8​ ​ Rogers​​ ​ ​ Away​ 4:30 8G, 8B 
Friday Jan 9​ ​ ​ Clements ​ ​ ​ Away  ​4:30 BB, VG, VB 
Saturday Jan 10​ ​ G2S Classic​ ​ ​ TBA  VG, VB 
Saturday Jan 10 - Saturday Jan 17 ​ County Tournament @ Wilson 
Tuesday Jan 20​ ​ Lexington​ ​ ​ Home ​4:30 BB, VG, VB 
Friday Jan 23​ ​ ​ Rogers​​ ​ ​ Home ​4:30 BB, VG, VB 
Monday Jan 26​ ​ Central​​ ​ ​ Away  ​6:00 VG, VB 
Tuesday Jan 27​ ​ Florence​ ​ ​ Away  ​4:30 BG, VG 
Thursday Jan 29​ ​ Wilson​​ ​ ​ Home ​4:00 BG, BB, VG, VB 
Friday Jan 30​ ​ ​ West Limestone​ ​ Away  ​5:00 BB, VB 
Monday Feb 2​​ ​ Deshler​ ​ ​ Away​ 3:30 BG, BB, VG, VB 
Thursday Feb 5​ ​ Priceville​ ​ ​ Home ​6:00 VG, VB 
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